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LOCATION DIAGRAM

NOT TO SCALE

Cap

E/ Notch in TOC (Painted Pink)

RL 63.763 Derived AHD

- 0171 > <4—(0277 —>» l

06/06/2008

Land & Water Division, Water Resources Branch

Department of Natural Resources, Environment & The Arts

Oolloo Monitoring Bore Survey Primary Name
Control Mark Locality RN 033033

Page 5 of 5.



RNO033033
From(m)
0

12

18

27

45

51

57
60

72

To(m)

12

18

27

45

51

57

60
72

90.9

Drill cuttings log

Rock type
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Limestone
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Description

,dark orange brown,clayey sand, sand is medium to
very fine grained

,as above but slightly more clay some coarse quartz grains
and subrounded ironstone nodules to 4mm

,pale pink, crystalline medium grained and minor clayey
sand as above

,pale pink, crystalline medium grained, loose medium to
coarse rounded quartz grains in some intervals

,as above but minor red brown clay, sand medium to coarse
sub rounded, sandstone fine grained soft white and minor
chips of siltstone yellow brown iron rich,

trace of loose oolites near base

,pale gray. Crystalline, medium grained, oolitic in parts,
sandstone fine grained soft white

,dolomitic, 25% fine to medium quartz grains, trace of fine
glauconite, soft, medium gray, dark gray fine grained
limestone at base

,Silty, dark gray, fine grained, slightly shaley
,pale pink to pale gray, 25% fine quartz grains,
fine oolites common

Dark gray, fine grained and sandy limestone,
pale gray, abundant loose fine to coarse quartz grains

Oolloo Dolostone, King Member

Oolloo Dolostone, Briggs Member



